Archive List

Archive: EAV. 9

Vancouver Estonian Society

File Nr | Order Nr File Title Date Range Pages Notes
1 1 Statutes
1.1 |Statutes, By-laws
1.2 |Legal documents
2 2 |Reports
2.1 |Reports
3 3 |Member lists
3.1 |Member lists
4 4  |General meeting minutes
4.1 |General meeting minutes 1950- 1951
-10.06.1970
4.2 |General meeting minutes 17.02.1971-
09.02.1986
4.3 |General meeting minutes 13.04.1986-
10.02.1991
4.4 |General meeting minutes 09.02.1992-
13.02.1994
4.5 |General meeting minutes 1999-2012—
5 5 |Board of Directors meeting minutes
5.1 |[Board of Directors meeting minutes 12.02.1956-
23.01.1958
5.2 |Board of Directors meeting minutes 18.02.1959-Feb
1975
5.3 |Board of Directors meeting minutes 03.19.1975-
18.05.1988
5.4 |Board of Directors meeting minutes 20.01.1975-
07.02.1995
5.5 |Board of Directors meeting minutes 05.03.1996-
09.12.1997
5.6 |Board of Directors meeting minutes 01.06.1998-
12.12.1998
6 6 |Received letters
6.1 |Received letters 1946-1951
6.2 [Received letters 1952
6.3 [Received letters 1953-
06.04.1954
6.4 |Received letters 09.04.1954-
09.02.1955
6.5 |[Received letters 09.02.1955-
12.12.1955
6.6 |[Received letters 10.01.1956-
20.12.1956
6.7 |Received letters 1957-1958
6.8 |Received letters 1959-1960




10

6.9
6.1o
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19

6.2
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
8.1
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14

9.1
9.2
93
10

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Received letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Sent letters

Programmes, notices, etc (refer also to
eav 16)

Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Programmes, notices, etc.
Mieotsa

Maieotsa minutes, expenses
Mieotsa expenses, finances
Maeotsa land surveying book, photos
Lists of university graduates, stipends

1961
1962-1963
1964

1965

1966
1967

1968

1969
1970
1971-1972
1973

1974
1975-1976
1977-1981
1982-1984
1985-1990
1991
1992-1996
1997-1998
1999-2001—

1948-1951
1956-1957
1958-1961
1962-1965
1966-1969
1970-1986
1991-1995—

1948-1956
1957-1959
1960-1961
1962-1963
1964-1966
1967-1969
1970-1972
1973-1974
1975-1977
1978-1979
1980-1984
1986-1993
1994-1998
1999-2012




11

12

13

15

16

17
18

19

20

10.1
11
11.1
12
12.1
13
13.1

14
14.1
14.2

15
15.1

16
16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4

17
18
18.1

2018-
01-01
2018-
01-02
18.2
18.3
19

19.1
19.2
19.3
20
20.1
20.2

Lists of university graduates, stipends
Tartu University Anniversary

Tartu University Anniversary
Children's camp

Children's camp

European Festival 2001

European Festival 2001, Expo’86, Folk
Festival 62, 74, 60, "65
Newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings

Photos

Photos

Financial documents

Financial documents

Financial documents

Financial documents

Financial documents

Vancouver Estonian Future Committee
VES Choirs
VES Men's Choir

VES Men's Choir financial documents

VES Men's choir letters, concert
programmes

Choir photo

Mixed choir concert programme

VES Theatre and Literature Group (refer
also to eav 16)

Album

Theatre Group photo

Programmes

VES Sports Club

VES Sport Club Rules and Regulations
VESSports Club minutes book

1956-1966

1966,1980

1989

1952-1972
1972-1980
1983-1995
1995-1998,
2010—
documents
without a date
2000, 2001

2014

1978

1955
1952-1963
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