Archive List

Archive: EAV. 9 Vancouver Estonian Society

File Nr	Order Nr	File Title	Date Range	Pages	Notes
1	1	Statutes			
	1.1	Statutes, By-laws			
	1.2	Legal documents			
2	2	Reports			
	2.1	Reports			
3	3	Member lists			
	3.1	Member lists			
4	4	General meeting minutes			
	4.1	General meeting minutes	1950- 1951		
			-10.06.1970		
	4.2	General meeting minutes	17.02.1971-		
			09.02.1986		
	4.3	General meeting minutes	13.04.1986-		
			10.02.1991		
	4.4	General meeting minutes	09.02.1992-		
			13.02.1994		
	4.5	General meeting minutes	1999-2012—		
5	5	Board of Directors meeting minutes			
	5.1	Board of Directors meeting minutes	12.02.1956-		
			23.01.1958		
	5.2	Board of Directors meeting minutes	18.02.1959-Feb		
			1975		
	5.3	Board of Directors meeting minutes	03.19.1975-		
			18.05.1988		
	5.4	Board of Directors meeting minutes	20.01.1975-		
			07.02.1995		
	5.5	Board of Directors meeting minutes	05.03.1996-		
			09.12.1997		
	5.6	Board of Directors meeting minutes	01.06.1998-		
			12.12.1998		
6	6	Received letters	1046 1051		
	6.1	Received letters	1946-1951		
	6.2	Received letters	1952		
	6.3	Received letters	1953-		
		D : 11 ()	06.04.1954		
	6.4	Received letters	09.04.1954-		
	6.5	Decised letters	09.02.1955		
	6.5	Received letters	09.02.1955-		
		D : 11-44	12.12.1955		
	6.6	Received letters	10.01.1956-		
		D : 11-44	20.12.1956		
	6.7	Received letters	1957-1958		
	6.8	Received letters	1959-1960		

	l (0	D 11-44	11061
	6.9	Received letters	1961
	6.10	Received letters	1962-1963
	6.11	Received letters	1964
	6.12	Received letters	1965
	6.13	Received letters	1966
	6.14	Received letters	1967
	6.15	Received letters	1968
	6.16	Received letters	1969
	6.17	Received letters	1970
	6.18	Received letters	1971-1972
	6.19	Received letters	1973
	6.2	Received letters	1974
	6.21	Received letters	1975-1976
	6.22	Received letters	1977-1981
	6.23	Received letters	1982-1984
	6.24	Received letters	1985-1990
	6.25	Received letters	1991
	6.26	Received letters	1992-1996
	6.27	Received letters	1997-1998
7	6.28	Received letters	1999-2001—
7	7	Sent letters	1049 1051
	7.1	Sent letters	1948-1951
	7.2	Sent letters	1956-1957
	7.3	Sent letters	1958-1961
	7.4	Sent letters	1962-1965
	7.5	Sent letters	1966-1969
	7.6	Sent letters	1970-1986
8	7.7	Sent letters	1991-1995—
8	0	Programmes, notices, etc (refer also to eav 16)	
	8.1	Programmes, notices, etc.	1948-1956
	8.2	Programmes, notices, etc.	1957-1959
	8.3	Programmes, notices, etc.	1960-1961
	8.4	Programmes, notices, etc.	1962-1963
	8.5	Programmes, notices, etc.	1964-1966
	8.6	Programmes, notices, etc.	1967-1969
	8.7	Programmes, notices, etc.	1970-1972
	8.8	Programmes, notices, etc.	1973-1974
	8.9	Programmes, notices, etc.	1975-1977
	8.1	Programmes, notices, etc.	1978-1979
	8.11	Programmes, notices, etc.	1980-1984
	8.12	Programmes, notices, etc.	1986-1993
	8.13	Programmes, notices, etc.	1994-1998
	8.14	Programmes, notices, etc.	1999-2012
9	9	Mäeotsa	
	9.1	Mäeotsa minutes, expenses	
	9.2	Mäeotsa expenses, finances	
	9.3	Mäeotsa land surveying book, photos	
10	10	Lists of university graduates, stipends	
- 0	1 1	strain of annual graduates, surpoints	1 1

	10.1	Lists of university graduates, stipends Tartu University Anniversary	
	11.1	Tartu University Anniversary	1956-1966
2	12	Children's camp	
_	12.1	Children's camp	1966,1980
3	13	European Festival 2001	
	13.1	European Festival 2001, Expo'86, Folk	
		Festival '62, '74, '60, '65	
	14	Newspaper clippings	
	14.1	Newspaper clippings	
	14.2	Newspaper clippings	1989
5	15	Photos	
	15.1	Photos	
16	16	Financial documents	
	16.1	Financial documents	1952-1972
	16.2	Financial documents	1972-1980
	16.3	Financial documents	1983-1995
	16.4	Financial documents	1995-1998,
			2010—
			documents
			without a date
17	17	Vancouver Estonian Future Committee	2000, 2001
8	18	VES Choirs	
	18.1	VES Men's Choir	
	2018-	VES Men's Choir financial documents	
	01-01		
	2018-	VES Men's choir letters, concert	
	01-02	programmes	
	18.2	Choir photo	
	18.3	Mixed choir concert programme	2014
19	19	VES Theatre and Literature Group (refer	
	10.1	also to eav 16)	1070
	19.1	Album	1978
	19.2	Theatre Group photo	
	19.3	Programmes	
20	20	VES Sports Club	1077
	20.1	VES Sport Club Rules and Regulations	1955
	20.2	VESSports Club minutes book	1952-1963